
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

51 

151 

183 

215 

67 

91 

105 

119 

76 

97 

140 

44 

87 

125 

89 

95 

79 

33 

121 

191 

223 

55 

139 

66 

Name 

Emil Nordberg 

Felix Nordberg 

Eddie Nilsson 

Knut Norberg 

Ville Löfgren 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Lili Näslund 

Ville Häggkvist 

Malte Sundberg 

Alfred Bergmark 

Petter Fahlman 

Ella Westung 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Albin Djärv 

Rasmus Broman 

Brage Stenersen 

Ludvig Andersson 

Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 

Joel Strand 

Jonte Bergström 

Hugo Eliasson 

Ella Haukås 

Daniel Lindholm 

Vincent Lestander 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.322 

2.203 

2.456 

4.686 

9.303 

9.674 

10.100 

10.278 

10.663 

10.861 

13.759 

13.920 

14.477 

15.483 

16.284 

18.009 

18.238 

18.514 

19.891 

37.956 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

5:37.706 

5:38.028 

5:39.909 

5:40.162 

5:42.392 

5:47.009 

5:47.380 

5:47.806 

5:47.984 

5:48.369 

5:48.567 

5:51.465 

5:51.626 

5:52.183 

5:53.189 

5:53.990 

5:55.715 

5:55.944 

5:56.220 

5:57.597 

6:15.662 

3:39.294 

2:53.187 

2:52.916 

Best Tm 

33.146 

33.205 

33.228 

33.275 

33.228 

33.703 

33.437 

33.814 

33.765 

33.566 

33.321 

34.067 

33.687 

33.551 

33.654 

33.954 

34.129 

33.659 

34.046 

33.977 

33.219 

34.660 

33.201 

33.323 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

RMN Motorsport 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

FF + 5sek 

FS + 3sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

Utesluten ur heat 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-20 12:37:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.322 

Avg. Speed 

79,951 

Best Lap Tm 

33.146 

Best Speed 

81,458 

Best Lap by 

51 - Emil Nordberg 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

S125 

Kval 1 

Race started at 12:11:16 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 12:10 


