

## Norrandscup Deltävling 5

Sorted on Laps

S125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 1

2025-07-20 12:10

Race started at 12:11:16

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	10		5:37.706	33.146	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
2	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	10	0.322	5:38.028	33.205	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
3	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	10	2.203	5:39.909	33.228	SWEDEN	RMN Motorsport	
4	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	10	2.456	5:40.162	33.275	SWEDEN		
5	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	10	4.686	5:42.392	33.228	SWEDEN		
6	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	10	9.303	5:47.009	33.703	SWEDEN		
7	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	10	9.674	5:47.380	33.437	SWEDEN		
8	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	10	10.100	5:47.806	33.814	SWEDEN		
9	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	10	10.278	5:47.984	33.765	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
10	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	10	10.663	5:48.369	33.566	SWEDEN		
11	140	Petter Fahlman	Senior 125	10	10.861	5:48.567	33.321	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
12	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	10	13.759	5:51.465	34.067	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
13	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	10	13.920	5:51.626	33.687	SWEDEN		FS + 3sek
14	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	10	14.477	5:52.183	33.551	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
15	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	10	15.483	5:53.189	33.654	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
16	95	Brage Stenersen	Senior 125	10	16.284	5:53.990	33.954	NORWAY		
17	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	10	18.009	5:55.715	34.129	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
18	33	Ibrahim Al-Mansoury	Senior 125	10	18.238	5:55.944	33.659	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
19	121	Joel Strand	Senior 125	10	18.514	5:56.220	34.046	NORWAY		
20	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	10	19.891	5:57.597	33.977	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
21	223	Hugo Eliasson	Senior 125	10	37.956	6:15.662	33.219	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	FF + 5sek
22	55	Ella Haukås	Senior 125	6	4 Laps	3:39.294	34.660	NORWAY		
23	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	5	5 Laps	2:53.187	33.201	SWEDEN		
Not classified										
DQ	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	5	DQ	2:52.916	33.323	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	Utesluten ur heat

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.322	79,951	33.146	81,458	51 - Emil Nordberg

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

sed to: Norrandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation)